
EUROPEAN RECORD 8.71 BAYER Sebastian GER Oval Lingotto, Torino (ITA) 8 MAR 2009

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 8.71 BAYER Sebastian GER Oval Lingotto, Torino (ITA) 8 MAR 2009

Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth 1 2 3 Result

1 384 MONTLER Thobias
Sweden

SWE 15 FEB 1996 7.93 8.18 8.18 Q SB

2 203 TENTÓGLOU Miltiádis
Greece

GRE 18 MAR 1998 8.04 8.04 Q

3 175 ENTHOLZNER Maximilian
Germany

GER 18 AUG 1994 7.91 5.55 - 7.91 q

4 408 MAZUR Vladyslav
Ukraine

UKR 21 NOV 1996 7.73 7.85 - 7.85 q

5 119 PULLI Kristian
Finland

FIN 2 SEP 1994 7.60 7.76 7.81 7.81 q SB

6 351 ANIC Lazar
Serbia

SRB 14 DEC 1991 7.79 7.65 7.61 7.79 q

7 337 BITAN Gabriel
Romania

ROU 23 JUL 1998 7.51 7.43 7.78 7.78 q

8 150 FINCHAM-DUKES Jacob
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 12 JAN 1997 7.39 7.74 7.40 7.74 q

9 11 SMAJLAJ Izmir
Albania

ALB 29 MAR 1993 7.48 7.69 X 7.69

10 216 PAP Kristóf
Hungary

HUN 16 SEP 1998 7.39 7.49 7.66 7.66

11 202 PERISTÉRIS AV
Greece

GRE 16 MAR 1996 X 7.49 7.61 7.61 PB

12 256 TRIO Antonino
Italy

ITA 4 JUN 1993 7.40 7.48 7.55 7.55

13 42 BULAKHAU Uladzislau
Belarus

BLR 23 JAN 1999 7.42 7.52 7.52 7.52

14 168 KHORAVA Bachana
Georgia

GEO 15 MAR 1993 7.28 7.36 7.46 7.46

Start Time: 7:07        End Time: 7:56

Starting order 1

203

2

150

3

351

4

119

5

202

6

337

7

42

8

11

9

216

10

408

11

384

12

256

13

175

14

168

Qualification: Qualifying performance 8.00 (Q) or at least 8 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Legend:
- Pass PB Personal Best Q Qualified by standard q Qualified without standard

SB Season Best X Failure
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EUROPEAN RECORD 45.05 SCHÖNLEBE Thomas GDR Sindelfingen (GER) 5 FEB 1988

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 45.05 WARHOLM Karsten NOR Emirates Arena, Glasgow (GBR) 2 MAR 2019

Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

Time
Result

1 10 BURRAJ Franko
Albania

ALB 19 AUG 1998 3 0.181 47.42 Q

2 339 PARGE Robert
Romania

ROU 25 APR 1997 4 0.166 47.58 Q

3 63 MÜLLER Vít
Czech Republic

CZE 31 AUG 1996 5 0.184 47.60

4 411 POHORILKO Oleksandr
Ukraine

UKR 16 APR 2000 2 0.200 47.95

5 329 DOS SANTOS Ricardo
Portugal

POR 18 DEC 1994 6 0.207 48.06

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) advance to the Semi-Finals

Intermediate Times: 200m 22.08 329 DOS SANTOS Ricardo (POR)

Legend:
Q Qualified by place

European Athletics Indoor Championships
Toruń (Poland)
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400m Men
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ATHM400M--------------RND1000500--_C73A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 5 MAR 2021 10:44     Page 1/1



EUROPEAN RECORD 45.05 SCHÖNLEBE Thomas GDR Sindelfingen (GER) 5 FEB 1988

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 45.05 WARHOLM Karsten NOR Emirates Arena, Glasgow (GBR) 2 MAR 2019

Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

Time
Result

1 272 BONEVACIA Liemarvin
Netherlands

NED 5 APR 1989 5 0.208 46.75 Q

2 345 JANEŽIC Luka
Slovenia

SLO 14 NOV 1995 6 0.199 47.25 Q

3 306 DUSZYNSKI Kajetan
Poland

POL 12 MAY 1995 2 0.159 47.26

4 164 THOMPSON Lee
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 5 MAR 1997 4 0.189 47.42

5 10 BURRAJ Franko
Albania

ALB 19 AUG 1998 3 0.189 47.45

6 28 IGUACEL Christian
Belgium

BEL 2 MAY 1996 1 0.190 47.78

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) advance to the Final

Intermediate Times: 200m 21.90 272 BONEVACIA Liemarvin (NED)

Legend:
Q Qualified by place

European Athletics Indoor Championships
Toruń (Poland)
4-7 March 2021

400m Men

Semi-Final 2/3

FRI 
5 MAR 2021
19:17   

Results
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